ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 27 (OTTAPALAM To AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. ANISHA
Faculty Incharge Ell::;nlfer 2591504918
Name Mr.YUSUF
briver E::’n“;er 9544676672
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)
1 OTTAPALAM 6.15
2 LAKKIDI KOOTTUPATHA 6.25
3 PATHIRIPALA 6.35
4 MANKURUSSI 6.50
5 KONGAD BUS STAND 7.00
6 MUNDUR 7.15
7 OLAVAKKODE JUNCTION 7.30
8 CHANDRANAGAR 7.40
9 KOOTTUPATHA 7.45
10 |PARA 7.55
11 KOZHINJAPARA 8.10




